ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Tarpley, Gregg

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

8/26/2024
4/26/2023
2/15/2022
10/30/2020
8/6/2019
5/23/2017
1/20/2015
1/23/2014
1/23/2013
2/14/2012

Riley, Luther Roy
Thomas, James D
Gregory, Justin
Riley, Luther Roy
Riley, Luther Roy
Thomas, James D
Barris, Caleb B.
Barris, Caleb B.

Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Smith, David M.

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

8/26/2024
4/27/2023
3/8/2022
12/12/2019
9/25/2018
6/20/2017
6/3/2015
6/4/2014
11/29/2011

Riley, Luther Roy
Thomas, James D
Gregory, Justin

Riley, Luther Roy
Winkle, Bobby D.
Thomas, James D

Riley, Luther Roy

Schweer, Richard D.

Smith, David M.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

6/19/2024

Thomas, James D

4/22/2025 3:22 AM

Tech ID: gtarpley

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Materials Sampler
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 3072

Sample ID
9625952408261030

9620032304261100
9627892202150900
9625952010300930
9625951908060800
9620031705230830
9625741501200815
9625741401230900
9620811301231332
9620461202140830

Sample ID
9625952408261300

9620032304270900
9627892203080915
9625951912120730
9621531809251100
962003170620800

9625951506030915R

9625111406041145
9620461111290917

Sample ID
9620032406190900

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952408261030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032304261100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892202150900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952010300930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951908060800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031705230830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741501200815.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741401230900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811301231332.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461202140830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952408261300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032304270900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892203080915.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951912120730.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531809251100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/962003170620800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951506030915R.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111406041145.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461111290917.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032406190900.pdf

4/26/2023
2/14/2022
10/14/2020
4/30/2019
8/16/2016
4/16/2015
6/4/2014
4/17/2013
4/5/2012

Thomas, James D
Gregory, Justin
Riley, Luther Roy
Thomas, James D
Barris, Caleb B.
Riley, Luther Roy

Schweer, Richard D.

Thomas, James D
Smith, David M.

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/22/2022

Gregory, Justin

4/22/2025 3:22 AM

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

9620032304261330
9627892202140930
9625952010140830
9620031904300830
9625741608161045
9625951504160800
9625111406041000
9620031304171000
9620461204051314

Sample ID
9627892202221000

Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass  Pass View
Pass  Pass View
Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032304261330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892202140930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952010140830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031904300830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741608161045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951504160800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111406041000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031304171000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461204051314.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892202221000.pdf

