## **ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians**

## **Technician Evaluation Details**

Tech. Name: Ta	arpley, Gregg	Tech ID: gtarpley	Cert. No.: <b>3072</b>								
Aggregates (Controlled)											
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	Proc.	Equip.	<u>Evaluation</u>					
8/26/2024	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625952408261030	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
4/26/2023	Thomas, James D	Fully Certified	9620032304261100	Pass	ss Pass <u>View</u>						
2/15/2022	Gregory, Justin	Fully Certified	9627892202150900	Pass	Pass <u>View</u>						
10/30/2020	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625952010300930	Pass	ss Pass <u>View</u>						
8/6/2019	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951908060800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
5/23/2017	Thomas, James D	Fully Certified	9620031705230830	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
1/20/2015	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741501200815	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
1/23/2014	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741401230900	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
1/23/2013	Steinhouse, Kelly D.	Fully Certified	9620811301231332	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
2/14/2012	Smith, David M.	Fully Certified	9620461202140830	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
Asphalt (Contro	olled)										
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	Equip.	<b>Evaluation</b>					
8/26/2024	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625952408261300	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
4/27/2023	Thomas, James D	Fully Certified	9620032304270900	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
3/8/2022	Gregory, Justin	Fully Certified	9627892203080915	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
12/12/2019	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951912120730	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
9/25/2018	Winkle, Bobby D.	Fully Certified	9621531809251100	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
6/20/2017	Thomas, James D	Materials Sample	er 962003170620800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
6/3/2015	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951506030915R	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
6/4/2014	Schweer, Richard D.	Fully Certified	9625111406041145	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
11/29/2011	Smith, David M.	Fully Certified	9620461111290917	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					
Concrete (Controlled)											
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	Proc.	Equip.	<b>Evaluation</b>					
6/19/2024	Thomas, James D	Fully Certified	9620032406190900	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>					

4/22/2025 3:22 AM Page 1 of 2

4/26/2023	Thomas,	James D	Fully Certified	96200323042613	30 Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
2/14/2022	Gregory,	Justin	Fully Certified	96278922021409	30 Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
10/14/2020	Riley, Lut	ther Roy	Fully Certified	96259520101408	30 Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
4/30/2019	Thomas,	James D	Materials Sampler	96200319043008	30 Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
8/16/2016	Barris, Ca	aleb B.	Materials Sampler	96257416081610	45 Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
4/16/2015	Riley, Lut	ther Roy	Materials Sampler	96259515041608	00 Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
6/4/2014	Schweer	, Richard D.	Materials Sampler	96251114060410	00 Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
4/17/2013	Thomas, James D		Materials Sampler	96200313041710	00 Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
4/5/2012	Smith, Da	avid M.	Materials Sampler	96204612040513	14 Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
Soils (Controlle	d)						
<u>Eval. Date</u>	<u>Evalu</u>	<u>uator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	Proc.	Equip.	<b>Evaluation</b>
2/22/2022	Gregory,	Justin	Fully Certified	96278922022210	00 Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>

4/22/2025 3:22 AM Page 2 of 2